
RISULTATI	GARE
CAMPIONATO	REGIONALE	FONDO	E	GARA	REGIONALE	CANOAGIOVANI

Taranto,	31	marzo	2019
LNI	Taranto 1/2

09:00 K1 420 ALLIEVI B 2000 CATERINO COSIMO 59389 C.C. Barion 1 1°
K1 420 ALLIEVI B 2000 TROCCOLI FEDERICO 64439 L.N.I. Bari 3 2°
K1 420 ALLIEVI B 2000 AYROLDI NICOLO' 61828 L.N.I. Molfetta 2 na

09:02 K1 420 ALLIEVE B 2000 59730 C.C. Barion 4 1°
K1 420 ALLIEVE B 2000 65736 C.C. Barion 5 na

09:04 K1 CADETTI A M 2000 GABRIELE DE LUCIA 61084 L.N.I. Molfetta 7 1°
K1 CADETTI A M 2000 CARELLA RICCARDO 54943 C.C. Barion 6 2°
K1 CADETTI A M 2000 TAMBONE VITO 61030 L.N.I. Molfetta 8 np

09:06 K1 CADETTI B 2000 DENTICO MASSIMILIANO 53386 C.C. Barion 9 1°

09:08 K1 CADETTE A 2000 60956 C.C. Barion 10 1°

09:10 K2 CADETTI A M 2000 AMORUSO NICOLA 61448 L.N.I. BARI 11 na
CADETTI A M 2000 D'ONGHIA DONATO 64436

09:12 K2 520 ALLIEVI B 2000 TERRONE LUCA 64547 L.N.I. Bari 12 na
ALLIEVI B 2000 PULINI SIMONE 63356

09:14 K1 CADETTE B 2000 VALERIO ELISABETTA 48621 C.C. Barion 13 1°

09:25 K1 MASTER B 5000 CARELLA MICHELE 2823 C.C. Barion 15 1°
K1 MASTER C 5000 PERCHIAZZI NICOLA 60291 C.C. Barion 16 2°
K1 MASTER A 5000 ZAVARELLA GIULIANO 15508 C.C. Barion 14 na

09:27 K1 RAGAZZI 5000 SANTERAMO MATTIA 56494 C.C. Barion 18 1°
K1 RAGAZZI 5000 MANTOVANO GAETANO 58148 L.N.I. Bari 20 2°
K1 RAGAZZI 5000 QUARANTA VITANDREA 56396 C.C. Barion 19 3°
K1 RAGAZZI 5000 MANZARI FRANCESCO 59295 C.C. Barion 17 4°

09:29 K1 JUNIOR M 5000 MARINELLI GIANLUCA 53378 C.C. Barion 21 1°
K1 JUNIOR M 5000 ARACHI GIULIO DONATO 51712 L.N.I Molfetta 24 2°
K1 JUNIOR M 5000 SANTERAMO DANIELE 63239 C.C. Barion 22 3°
K1 JUNIOR M 5000 MOCCIA CARLO 53376 C.C. Barion 23 na

09:31 K2 JUNIOR M 5000 44333 C.C. Barion 25 1°
48979

09:33 K1 JUNIOR F 5000 ALTAMURA FEDERICA 51443 L.N.I. Molfetta 27 1°
K1 JUNIOR F 5000 LELLA GIORDANA 38860 C.C. Barion 26 2°

09:35 K2 RAGAZZE 5000 GALIANO GLORIA 46942 L.N.I. Molfetta 28 1°
SPADAVECCHIA DONATELLA 47883

09:37 K1 SENIOR M 5000 GIULIANI MAURIZIO 7027 L.N.I. Bari 32 1°
K1 SENIOR M 5000 GALLO DARIO 6455 L.N.I. Molfetta 29 2°
K1 SENIOR M 5000 SASANELLI DONATO 29071 L.N.I. Bari 31 3°
K1 SENIOR M 5000 TRIGGIANI MARCO 22763 L.N.I. Molfetta 30 4°

09:39 K2 SENIOR M 5000 MARINO GIUSEPPE 8880 L.N.I. Molfetta 33 1°
PISANI GIANLUCA 11479

09:41 K1 RAGAZZE 5000 SASANELLI MARIA 46889 L.N.I. BARI 34 1°

09:51 K1 420 ALLIEVI B 200 AYROLDI NICOLO' 61828 L.N.I. Molfetta 2 1°
K1 420 ALLIEVI B 200 CATERINO COSIMO 59389 C.C. Barion 1 2°
K1 420 ALLIEVI B 200 TERRONE LUCA 64547 L.N.I. Bari 3 3°
K1 420 ALLIEVI B 200 TROCCOLI FEDERICO 64439 L.N.I. Bari 5 4°
K1 420 ALLIEVI B 200 PULINI SIMONE 63356 L.N.I. Bari 4 np

MONGELLI GIACOMO
MORETTI LORENZO

VALERIO MARIANA
SANTERAMO FEDERICA

CENTRONE ALESSANDRA



RISULTATI	GARE
CAMPIONATO	REGIONALE	FONDO	E	GARA	REGIONALE	CANOAGIOVANI

Taranto,	31	marzo	2019
LNI	Taranto 2/2

09:54 K2 520 ALLIEVE B 200 59730 C.C. Barion 6 1°
65736

09:57 K1 CADETTI A M 200 TAMBONE VITO 61030 L.N.I. Molfetta 3 1°
K1 CADETTI A M 200 GABRIELE DE LUCIA 61084 L.N.I. Molfetta 2 2°
K1 CADETTI A M 200 CARELLA RICCARDO 54943 C.C. Barion 1 3°
K1 CADETTI A M 200 D'ONGHIA DONATO 64436 L.N.I. BARI 5 4°
K1 CADETTI A M 200 AMORUSO NICOLA 61448 L.N.I. BARI 4 5°

10:00 K1 CADETTE A 200 60956 C.C. Barion 6 1°

10:03 K1 CADETTI B 200 DENTICO MASSIMILIANO 53386 C.C. Barion 7 1°

10:06 K1 CADETTE B 200 VALERIO ELISABETTA 48621 C.C. Barion 8 1°

10:09 K1 420 ALLIEVE B 200 VALERIO MARIANA 59730 C.C. Barion 1 1°
K1 420 ALLIEVE B 200 SANTERAMO FEDERICA 65736 C.C. Barion 2

10:12 K2 520 ALLIEVI B 200 TERRONE LUCA 64547 L.N.I. Bari 3 np
PULINI SIMONE 63356

10:15 K2 CADETTI A M 200 AMORUSO NICOLA 61448 L.N.I. BARI 4 1°
200 D'ONGHIA DONATO 64436

VALERIO MARIANA
SANTERAMO FEDERICA

CENTRONE ALESSANDRA


